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Steve Murray, Chairman 
Alabama Department of Archives & History 
P. O. Box 300100 
Montgomery, AL 36130-0100 
Phone: (334) 242-4441 
Steve.Murray@archives.alabama.gov  
 
Rachel Riddle 
(Melissa Knepper, Designated Representative) 
Examiners of Public Accounts 
P. O. Box 302251 
Montgomery, AL 36130-2251 
Phone: (334) 242-9200 
Rachel.Riddle@examiners.alabama.gov  
Melissa.Knepper@alexaminers.gov 
 
Steve Marshall 
(David Brewer, Designated Representative) 
Attorney General 
P.O. Box 300152    
Montgomery, AL  36130-0152  
Phone: (334) 242-7300 
SMMarshall@alabamaag.gov  
David.Brewer@alabamaag.gov 
 
Wes Allen 
(Meridith Blackburn, Designated 
Representative) 
Secretary of State  
P. O. Box 5616 
Montgomery, AL 36103 
Phone: (334) 242-7207 
Wes.Allen@sos.alabama.gov  
Meridith.Blackburn@sos.alabama.gov  
 

John Giggie, PhD 
Associate Professor 
Department of History 
Director, Summersell Center for the Study of the 
South 
University of Alabama 
Box 870212 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0212 
Phone: (205) 348-1859  
JMGiggie@ua.edu 
 
Tommy Brown, PhD 
Associate Professor 
Special Collections and Archives 
Auburn University Libraries 
Auburn University, AL 36849 
Phone: (334) 844-1733 
Brownt6@auburn.edu 
 
Juanita M. Roberts 
Director of Library Services 
Tuskegee University Library 
Tuskegee, AL 36088 
Phone: (334) 727-8894 
JRoberts@tuskegee.edu 
 
Ronnie Osborn  
DeKalb County Judge of Probate 
300 Grand Avenue SW, Suite 100 
Fort Payne, AL 35967 
Phone: (256) 845-8510 
JudgeRonnieOsborn@dekalbcountyal.us 
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[Position Vacant] 
County Commission  
Chair 
 
Blake Beck 
County Administrator 
Tallapoosa County Administrator  
125 North Broadnax Street  
Dadeville, AL 36853 
Phone: (256) 825-4268 
bbeck@tallaco.com 
 
Cliff Mann 
Tax Assessor 
Madison County Services Center 
1918 Memorial Parkway 
Huntsville, AL 35801 
Phone: (256) 532-3350 
CMann@madisoncountyal.gov 
 
Iva Nelson 
City Clerk 
City of Gadsden 
P.O. Box 267 
Gadsden, AL 35902 
Phone: (256) 549-4516  
INelson@cityofgadsden.co 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Lisa Hanks 
City Clerk 
City of Fairhope 
P.O. Drawer 429 
Fairhope, AL 36533 
Phone: (251) 928-2136 
Lisa.Hanks@fairhopeal.gov  
 
[Position Vacant] 
Local Board of Education 
Superintendent  
 
Jay Jones 
Lee County Sheriff 
P.O. Box 688 
Opelika, AL 36803 
Phone: (334) 749-5651 
JJones@leecountysheriff.org 
 
 
Bradley Kendrick, Chief 
Robertsdale Police Department 
City of Robertsdale 
P.O. Box 429 
Robertsdale, AL 36567 
Phone: (251) 947-2222 
BradKendrick@robertsdale.org 
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